Headline: New shares of GL to be traded on October 6, 2015

Security Symbol: GL, SET

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities
Subject

Company name

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Par value (baht per share)

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Trading date

Additional listed shares
GROUP LEASE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (GL)
641,155,945.00

1,282,311,890

20,127,100
651,219,495.00
1,302,438,990
0.50

Warrants (GL-W3) 20,127,100 units exercised to
20,127,100 common shares

1:1
10.00
30-Sep-2015

06-Oct-2015



