Headline: New shares of GL to be traded on October 6, 2015

Security Symbol: GL, SET

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities	
Subject	Additional listed shares
Company name	GROUP LEASE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (GL)
Old capital (baht)	641,155,945.00
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	1,282,311,890
Number of additional shares	
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	20,127,100
New capital (baht)	651,219,495.00
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	1,302,438,990
Par value (baht per share)	0.50
Allocated for	Warrants (GL-W3) 20,127,100 units exercised to 20,127,100 common shares
Ratio (Warrant : share)	1:1
Exercise price (baht per share)	10.00
Exercise date	30-Sep-2015
Trading date	06-Oct-2015